 ZEPLIN ELECTRONICS Co., Ltd.
ZM-820 M.2 2280 PCIe Gen4x4 Solid State Drive
ZPLIN ZM-820 M.2 PCIe SSD delivers ultra high read performance up to 7400MB/s and high IOPS, capable
of maximum capacity up to 4TB, making the SSD not only as PC’s ideal drives for work and pleasure, but
also optimal for server and heavy data workload application.
Product Features        Ordering Information
 Capacity: 512GB,1TB,2TB,4TB
 External DRAM Buffer
 PCI Express Gen4: Single portx4 lanes
 Compliant with PCI Express Base Specification
Revision. 4.0
 Compliant with NVM Express Specification
Revision 1.4
 Static and Dynamic Wear Leveling and Bad
Block Management
 4K LDPC + RAID
 End-to-End data protection
 Support SMART and TRIM commands
 Support AES 128/256 (Advanced Encryption Standard)
 100% tested HW and SW
Capacity SKU EAN Code
512GB Z82M2I512Z 4710949423339
1TB Z82M2I001Z 4710949423346
2TB Z82M2I002Z 4710949423353
4TB Z82M2I004Z 4710949423360
 ZEPLIN ELECTRONICS Co., Ltd.
Specifications